
Purse Breakdown:2024 Procore Championship (ends Sep 15, 2024)
Total Purse: 6,000,000

Pos. Pct. Amount 2 Tied 3 Tied 4 Tied 5 Tied 6 Tied 7 Tied 8 Tied 9 Tied 10 Tied

1 18% $1,080,000.00 $867,000.00 $716,000.00 $610,500.00 $537,600.00 $484,250.00 $444,000.00 $411,937.50 $385,666.66 $363,450.00

2 10.9% $654,000.00 $534,000.00 $454,000.00 $402,000.00 $365,100.00 $338,000.00 $316,500.00 $298,875.00 $283,833.34 $270,600.00

3 6.9% $414,000.00 $354,000.00 $318,000.00 $292,875.00 $274,800.00 $260,250.00 $248,142.86 $237,562.50 $228,000.00 $219,150.00

4 4.9% $294,000.00 $270,000.00 $252,500.00 $240,000.00 $229,500.00 $220,500.00 $212,357.14 $204,750.00 $197,500.00 $190,500.00

5 4.1% $246,000.00 $231,750.00 $222,000.00 $213,375.00 $205,800.00 $198,750.00 $192,000.00 $185,437.50 $179,000.00 $172,650.00

6 3.625% $217,500.00 $210,000.00 $202,500.00 $195,750.00 $189,300.00 $183,000.00 $176,785.72 $170,625.00 $164,500.00 $159,000.00

7 3.375% $202,500.00 $195,000.00 $188,500.00 $182,250.00 $176,100.00 $170,000.00 $163,928.58 $157,875.00 $152,500.00 $147,600.00

8 3.125% $187,500.00 $181,500.00 $175,500.00 $169,500.00 $163,500.00 $157,500.00 $151,500.00 $146,250.00 $141,500.00 $137,100.00

9 2.925% $175,500.00 $169,500.00 $163,500.00 $157,500.00 $151,500.00 $145,500.00 $140,357.14 $135,750.00 $131,500.00 $127,500.00

10 2.725% $163,500.00 $157,500.00 $151,500.00 $145,500.00 $139,500.00 $134,500.00 $130,071.43 $126,000.00 $122,166.66 $118,500.00

11 2.525% $151,500.00 $145,500.00 $139,500.00 $133,500.00 $128,700.00 $124,500.00 $120,642.86 $117,000.00 $113,500.00 $110,100.00

12 2.325% $139,500.00 $133,500.00 $127,500.00 $123,000.00 $119,100.00 $115,500.00 $112,071.43 $108,750.00 $105,500.00 $102,300.00

13 2.125% $127,500.00 $121,500.00 $117,500.00 $114,000.00 $110,700.00 $107,500.00 $104,357.14 $101,250.00 $98,166.66 $95,100.00

14 1.925% $115,500.00 $112,500.00 $109,500.00 $106,500.00 $103,500.00 $100,500.00 $97,500.00 $94,500.00 $91,500.00 $88,620.00

15 1.825% $109,500.00 $106,500.00 $103,500.00 $100,500.00 $97,500.00 $94,500.00 $91,500.00 $88,500.00 $85,633.34 $82,860.00

16 1.725% $103,500.00 $100,500.00 $97,500.00 $94,500.00 $91,500.00 $88,500.00 $85,500.00 $82,650.00 $79,900.00 $77,220.00

17 1.625% $97,500.00 $94,500.00 $91,500.00 $88,500.00 $85,500.00 $82,500.00 $79,671.43 $76,950.00 $74,300.00 $71,700.00

18 1.525% $91,500.00 $88,500.00 $85,500.00 $82,500.00 $79,500.00 $76,700.00 $74,014.29 $71,400.00 $68,833.34 $66,600.00

19 1.425% $85,500.00 $82,500.00 $79,500.00 $76,500.00 $73,740.00 $71,100.00 $68,528.57 $66,000.00 $63,833.33 $61,920.00

20 1.325% $79,500.00 $76,500.00 $73,500.00 $70,800.00 $68,220.00 $65,700.00 $63,214.29 $61,125.00 $59,300.00 $57,660.00

21 1.225% $73,500.00 $70,500.00 $67,900.00 $65,400.00 $62,940.00 $60,500.00 $58,500.00 $56,775.00 $55,233.33 $53,820.00

22 1.125% $67,500.00 $65,100.00 $62,700.00 $60,300.00 $57,900.00 $56,000.00 $54,385.71 $52,950.00 $51,633.33 $50,400.00

23 1.045% $62,700.00 $60,300.00 $57,900.00 $55,500.00 $53,700.00 $52,200.00 $50,871.43 $49,650.00 $48,500.00 $47,400.00

24 0.965% $57,900.00 $55,500.00 $53,100.00 $51,450.00 $50,100.00 $48,900.00 $47,785.71 $46,725.00 $45,700.00 $44,700.00

25 0.885% $53,100.00 $50,700.00 $49,300.00 $48,150.00 $47,100.00 $46,100.00 $45,128.57 $44,175.00 $43,233.33 $42,330.00

26 0.805% $48,300.00 $47,400.00 $46,500.00 $45,600.00 $44,700.00 $43,800.00 $42,900.00 $42,000.00 $41,133.33 $40,290.00

27 0.775% $46,500.00 $45,600.00 $44,700.00 $43,800.00 $42,900.00 $42,000.00 $41,100.00 $40,237.50 $39,400.00 $38,580.00

28 0.745% $44,700.00 $43,800.00 $42,900.00 $42,000.00 $41,100.00 $40,200.00 $39,342.86 $38,512.50 $37,700.00 $36,900.00

29 0.715% $42,900.00 $42,000.00 $41,100.00 $40,200.00 $39,300.00 $38,450.00 $37,628.57 $36,825.00 $36,033.33 $35,280.00

30 0.685% $41,100.00 $40,200.00 $39,300.00 $38,400.00 $37,560.00 $36,750.00 $35,957.14 $35,175.00 $34,433.33 $33,720.00

31 0.655% $39,300.00 $38,400.00 $37,500.00 $36,675.00 $35,880.00 $35,100.00 $34,328.57 $33,600.00 $32,900.00 $32,220.00

32 0.625% $37,500.00 $36,600.00 $35,800.00 $35,025.00 $34,260.00 $33,500.00 $32,785.71 $32,100.00 $31,433.33 $30,780.00

33 0.595% $35,700.00 $34,950.00 $34,200.00 $33,450.00 $32,700.00 $32,000.00 $31,328.57 $30,675.00 $30,033.33 $29,400.00

34 0.57% $34,200.00 $33,450.00 $32,700.00 $31,950.00 $31,260.00 $30,600.00 $29,957.14 $29,325.00 $28,700.00 $28,080.00

35 0.545% $32,700.00 $31,950.00 $31,200.00 $30,525.00 $29,880.00 $29,250.00 $28,628.57 $28,012.50 $27,400.00 $26,790.00

36 0.52% $31,200.00 $30,450.00 $29,800.00 $29,175.00 $28,560.00 $27,950.00 $27,342.86 $26,737.50 $26,133.33 $25,530.00

37 0.495% $29,700.00 $29,100.00 $28,500.00 $27,900.00 $27,300.00 $26,700.00 $26,100.00 $25,500.00 $24,900.00 $24,300.00

38 0.475% $28,500.00 $27,900.00 $27,300.00 $26,700.00 $26,100.00 $25,500.00 $24,900.00 $24,300.00 $23,700.00 $23,100.00
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39 0.455% $27,300.00 $26,700.00 $26,100.00 $25,500.00 $24,900.00 $24,300.00 $23,700.00 $23,100.00 $22,500.00 $21,924.00

40 0.435% $26,100.00 $25,500.00 $24,900.00 $24,300.00 $23,700.00 $23,100.00 $22,500.00 $21,900.00 $21,326.67 $20,784.00

41 0.415% $24,900.00 $24,300.00 $23,700.00 $23,100.00 $22,500.00 $21,900.00 $21,300.00 $20,730.00 $20,193.33 $19,716.00

42 0.395% $23,700.00 $23,100.00 $22,500.00 $21,900.00 $21,300.00 $20,700.00 $20,134.29 $19,605.00 $19,140.00 $18,732.00

43 0.375% $22,500.00 $21,900.00 $21,300.00 $20,700.00 $20,100.00 $19,540.00 $19,020.00 $18,570.00 $18,180.00 $17,832.00

44 0.355% $21,300.00 $20,700.00 $20,100.00 $19,500.00 $18,948.00 $18,440.00 $18,008.57 $17,640.00 $17,313.33 $17,028.00

45 0.335% $20,100.00 $19,500.00 $18,900.00 $18,360.00 $17,868.00 $17,460.00 $17,117.14 $16,815.00 $16,553.33 $16,320.00

46 0.315% $18,900.00 $18,300.00 $17,780.00 $17,310.00 $16,932.00 $16,620.00 $16,345.71 $16,110.00 $15,900.00 $15,720.00

47 0.295% $17,700.00 $17,220.00 $16,780.00 $16,440.00 $16,164.00 $15,920.00 $15,711.43 $15,525.00 $15,366.67 $15,228.00

48 0.279% $16,740.00 $16,320.00 $16,020.00 $15,780.00 $15,564.00 $15,380.00 $15,214.29 $15,075.00 $14,953.33 $14,844.00

49 0.265% $15,900.00 $15,660.00 $15,460.00 $15,270.00 $15,108.00 $14,960.00 $14,837.14 $14,730.00 $14,633.33 $14,544.00

50 0.257% $15,420.00 $15,240.00 $15,060.00 $14,910.00 $14,772.00 $14,660.00 $14,562.86 $14,475.00 $14,393.33 $14,316.00

51 0.251% $15,060.00 $14,880.00 $14,740.00 $14,610.00 $14,508.00 $14,420.00 $14,340.00 $14,265.00 $14,193.33 $14,124.00

52 0.245% $14,700.00 $14,580.00 $14,460.00 $14,370.00 $14,292.00 $14,220.00 $14,151.43 $14,085.00 $14,020.00 $13,956.00

53 0.241% $14,460.00 $14,340.00 $14,260.00 $14,190.00 $14,124.00 $14,060.00 $13,997.14 $13,935.00 $13,873.33 $13,812.00

54 0.237% $14,220.00 $14,160.00 $14,100.00 $14,040.00 $13,980.00 $13,920.00 $13,860.00 $13,800.00 $13,740.00 $13,680.00

55 0.235% $14,100.00 $14,040.00 $13,980.00 $13,920.00 $13,860.00 $13,800.00 $13,740.00 $13,680.00 $13,620.00 $13,560.00

56 0.233% $13,980.00 $13,920.00 $13,860.00 $13,800.00 $13,740.00 $13,680.00 $13,620.00 $13,560.00 $13,500.00 $13,440.00

57 0.231% $13,860.00 $13,800.00 $13,740.00 $13,680.00 $13,620.00 $13,560.00 $13,500.00 $13,440.00 $13,380.00 $13,320.00

58 0.229% $13,740.00 $13,680.00 $13,620.00 $13,560.00 $13,500.00 $13,440.00 $13,380.00 $13,320.00 $13,260.00 $13,200.00

59 0.227% $13,620.00 $13,560.00 $13,500.00 $13,440.00 $13,380.00 $13,320.00 $13,260.00 $13,200.00 $13,140.00 $13,080.00

60 0.225% $13,500.00 $13,440.00 $13,380.00 $13,320.00 $13,260.00 $13,200.00 $13,140.00 $13,080.00 $13,020.00 $12,960.00

61 0.223% $13,380.00 $13,320.00 $13,260.00 $13,200.00 $13,140.00 $13,080.00 $13,020.00 $12,960.00 $12,900.00 $12,840.00

62 0.221% $13,260.00 $13,200.00 $13,140.00 $13,080.00 $13,020.00 $12,960.00 $12,900.00 $12,840.00 $12,780.00 $12,720.00

63 0.219% $13,140.00 $13,080.00 $13,020.00 $12,960.00 $12,900.00 $12,840.00 $12,780.00 $12,720.00 $12,660.00 $12,600.00

64 0.217% $13,020.00 $12,960.00 $12,900.00 $12,840.00 $12,780.00 $12,720.00 $12,660.00 $12,600.00 $12,540.00 $12,480.00

65 0.215% $12,900.00 $12,840.00 $12,780.00 $12,720.00 $12,660.00 $12,600.00 $12,540.00 $12,480.00 $12,420.00 $12,360.00

Total $6,000,000.00

66 0.213% $12,780.00 $12,720.00 $12,660.00 $12,600.00 $12,540.00 $12,480.00 $12,420.00 $12,360.00 $12,300.00 $12,240.00

67 0.211% $12,660.00 $12,600.00 $12,540.00 $12,480.00 $12,420.00 $12,360.00 $12,300.00 $12,240.00 $12,180.00 $12,120.00

68 0.209% $12,540.00 $12,480.00 $12,420.00 $12,360.00 $12,300.00 $12,240.00 $12,180.00 $12,120.00 $12,060.00 $12,000.00

69 0.207% $12,420.00 $12,360.00 $12,300.00 $12,240.00 $12,180.00 $12,120.00 $12,060.00 $12,000.00 $11,940.00 $11,880.00

70 0.205% $12,300.00 $12,240.00 $12,180.00 $12,120.00 $12,060.00 $12,000.00 $11,940.00 $11,880.00 $11,820.00 $11,760.00

71 0.203% $12,180.00 $12,120.00 $12,060.00 $12,000.00 $11,940.00 $11,880.00 $11,820.00 $11,760.00 $11,700.00 $11,640.00

72 0.201% $12,060.00 $12,000.00 $11,940.00 $11,880.00 $11,820.00 $11,760.00 $11,700.00 $11,640.00 $11,580.00 $11,520.00

73 0.199% $11,940.00 $11,880.00 $11,820.00 $11,760.00 $11,700.00 $11,640.00 $11,580.00 $11,520.00 $11,460.00 $11,400.00

74 0.197% $11,820.00 $11,760.00 $11,700.00 $11,640.00 $11,580.00 $11,520.00 $11,460.00 $11,400.00 $11,340.00 $11,280.00

75 0.195% $11,700.00 $11,640.00 $11,580.00 $11,520.00 $11,460.00 $11,400.00 $11,340.00 $11,280.00 $11,220.00 $11,160.00

76 0.193% $11,580.00 $11,520.00 $11,460.00 $11,400.00 $11,340.00 $11,280.00 $11,220.00 $11,160.00 $11,100.00 $11,040.00

77 0.191% $11,460.00 $11,400.00 $11,340.00 $11,280.00 $11,220.00 $11,160.00 $11,100.00 $11,040.00 $10,980.00 $10,920.00
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78 0.189% $11,340.00 $11,280.00 $11,220.00 $11,160.00 $11,100.00 $11,040.00 $10,980.00 $10,920.00 $10,860.00 $10,800.00

79 0.187% $11,220.00 $11,160.00 $11,100.00 $11,040.00 $10,980.00 $10,920.00 $10,860.00 $10,800.00 $10,740.00 $10,680.00

80 0.185% $11,100.00 $11,040.00 $10,980.00 $10,920.00 $10,860.00 $10,800.00 $10,740.00 $10,680.00 $10,620.00 $10,560.00

81 0.183% $10,980.00 $10,920.00 $10,860.00 $10,800.00 $10,740.00 $10,680.00 $10,620.00 $10,560.00 $10,500.00 $10,440.00

82 0.181% $10,860.00 $10,800.00 $10,740.00 $10,680.00 $10,620.00 $10,560.00 $10,500.00 $10,440.00 $10,380.00

83 0.179% $10,740.00 $10,680.00 $10,620.00 $10,560.00 $10,500.00 $10,440.00 $10,380.00 $10,320.00

84 0.177% $10,620.00 $10,560.00 $10,500.00 $10,440.00 $10,380.00 $10,320.00 $10,260.00

85 0.175% $10,500.00 $10,440.00 $10,380.00 $10,320.00 $10,260.00 $10,200.00

86 0.173% $10,380.00 $10,320.00 $10,260.00 $10,200.00 $10,140.00

87 0.171% $10,260.00 $10,200.00 $10,140.00 $10,080.00

88 0.169% $10,140.00 $10,080.00 $10,020.00

89 0.167% $10,020.00 $9,960.00

90 0.165% $9,900.00
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